057

SCHLUSSELANHANGER "SCHLUSSEL"
Kollektion: CAPJTAL - Typologie: SCHLUSSELANHANGER - Material: VERSILBERT

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,032 Kg
EINZELBOX
x 1 pcs

70 mm

22 mm

30 mm

EXPORT KARTON

8,500 Kg
100 pcs
380 mm
280 mm
330 mm



